
DC

DC

DC

DC
DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC TWSI PER SC7.3 (TYP.)
CONCRETE CURB PER SC1.1

BI-DIRECTIONAL CYCLE TRACK ADJACENT
TO CONCRETE SIDEWALK, PER SCx.x

CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER SCx.x

ROAD A

TWSI PER
SC7.3 (TYP.)

CONCRETE TRUCK
APRON PER SC31.3

CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER SCx.x
DIRECTIONAL TWSI PER SCx.x

TWSI PER SC7.3 (TYP.)

CONCRETE CURB PER SC1.1

RAISED PEDESTRIAN
CROSSING PER R15

TWSI PER SC7.3 (TYP.)

CONCRETE CURB
PER SC1.1

CONCRETE CURB
PER SC1.1

RAISED PEDESTRIAN
CROSSING PER R15

R
O

AD
 B

BI-DIRECTIONAL CYCLE TRACK
ADJACENT TO CONCRETE
SIDEWALK, PER SCx.x

CARLING AVENUE PROTECTED R.O.W. AND FACILITY LEASE BOUNDARY

EXISTING R.O.W.

LIMIT OF WORK LINE

LIMIT OF WORK LINE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41 42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

5758
59

60
61 62

6364

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79 80

81 82

8384

85

86
87

8889

43

# POINT SYMBOL

CURB POINTS TABLE

Point #

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Northing

5028775.6108

5028777.8178

5028774.3384

5028765.9684

5028693.3155

5028665.5128

5028617.4044

5028570.8368

5028538.8165

5028530.3885

5028528.5039

5028526.6186

5028504.1904

5028502.3268

5028501.4192

5028499.8543

5028498.2895

5028493.4658

5028494.3985

5028495.0976

Easting

366617.5618

366621.0389

366632.6250

366636.2617

366634.3343

366621.6977

366596.3697

366553.2051

366536.2713

366536.6482

366535.5316

366534.4150

366535.4244

366536.9939

366541.1310

366542.6644

366544.1977

366566.1869

366568.3354

366569.9489

Point #

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Northing

5028494.5959

5028493.2885

5028491.5447

5028486.7794

5028493.1336

5028506.3659

5028508.5706

5028510.7752

5028534.4584

5028566.9669

5028608.1091

5028636.8382

5028641.7854

5028650.3206

5028650.7761

5028650.9090

5028651.5719

5028664.3794

5028687.7296

5028770.8948

Easting

366572.2196

366573.3878

366574.9482

366596.6673

366608.2094

366613.0149

366612.4326

366611.8503

366620.4502

366615.3069

366610.4380

366623.4943

366636.7778

366648.8786

366646.9377

366642.4747

366640.1319

366636.0116

366646.6244

366648.8307

Point #

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Northing

5028782.9872

5028793.5642

5028797.0285

5028645.3005

5028596.5088

5028561.1074

5028549.3599

5028550.6218

5028566.1245

5028577.4918

5028578.4789

5028565.9441

5028539.0739

5028526.6257

5028526.4112

5028530.3652

5028523.6218

5028518.7907

5028518.4921

5028518.1361

Easting

366643.1960

366645.9311

366651.3820

366616.3556

366594.2432

366561.7266

366551.2821

366545.5992

366558.9176

366574.0671

366573.1673

366556.2257

366542.0155

366542.5721

366545.0413

366545.9167

366576.3781

366575.2994

366575.4895

366577.1006

Point #

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Northing

5028518.3257

5028523.1571

5028517.2564

5028513.5606

5028512.9174

5028533.5038

5028563.5256

5028568.4208

5028567.9164

5028563.2599

5028535.6353

5028537.5851

5028559.7568

5028604.6897

5028643.9558

5028516.8500

5028509.6999

5028507.8437

5028501.9638

5028504.6911

Easting

366577.3985

366578.4773

366605.1320

366604.3068

366606.5101

366613.9862

366610.6083

366607.9129

366606.8232

366609.3479

366613.4246

366608.0123

366604.7690

366601.4697

366619.3143

366543.0139

366543.3342

366544.9035

366571.5423

366572.1512

Point #

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Northing

5028510.8515

5028516.6320

5028504.2292

5028501.4974

5028495.9975

5028497.2771

5028503.6912

5028504.4326

5028498.6836

Easting

366544.2685

366545.5418

366574.2511

366573.6411

366598.5184

366600.8304

366603.1599

366600.6098

366599.3396

1:250

GEOMETRY AND
GENERAL LAYOUT

ROAD A

2024-02-26

C. GRAHAMM. HUNDERTMARK

05

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

9/
12

/2
02

5 
1:

53
 P

M

T5-501

PAVILION

TOWER 'A'

TOWER 'B'

PODIUM

CARLING AVE.

C.U.P.
(N.I.C.)

PRINCE OF WALES DR.
PARKING GARAGE

(N.I.C.)

KEY PLAN

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWN CHECKED

SCALE AT 40" x 65" DATE

DRAWING NO.

STAMP

DRAWING STATUS

REVISIONS

GRAPHIC SCALE

REV NO.

PROJECT NORTHTRUE NORTH

DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY
TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING.
ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE USED.
CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON
SITE. THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN METRIC.

10
16

 (4
0"

) x
 1

65
1 

(6
5"

) C
US

TO
M

 S
HE

ET
 S

IZ
E

PL
OT

 D
AT

E:

STAMP

AUTHOR PROJECT NO.

CA0027758.0-51

900 CARLING AVE. OTTAWA, ONTARIO

PROJECT TEAM

DESIGN-BUILDER

ARCHITECTURAL

STRUCTURAL

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

CIVIL

LANDSCAPE

BUILDING CODE

PCL/ED, A JOINT VENTURE

STEPHENSON ENGINEERING LTD.
BOUTHILLETTE PARIZEAU INC.

PARKIN ARCHITECTS LIMITED
JODOIN LAMARRE PRATTE ARCHITECTES
ADAMSON ASSOCIATE ARCHITECTS
bbb ARCHITECTS INC.

HH ANGUS & ASSOCIATES LTD.
CROSSEY ENGINEERING LTD.

MULVEY & BANANI INTERNATIONAL INC.

WSP CANADA INC.

VERTECHS DESIGN INC.
PWP LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

LMDG BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS LTD.

THE OTTAWA HOSPITAL
NEW CAMPUS

DEVELOPMENT -
PHASE 4 MAIN HOSPITAL

BUILDING

CLIENT PROJECT NO.

1070002

AUTHOR

NO. ISSUED DATE

#18891

D
07

-1
2-

22
-0

16
8

0 1m 5m 10m 20m

1:250

T5-502

T5-505

T5-501

T5-503

T5-504

01
02

ISSUED FOR ACPDR READINESS 2025-01-08
35% DD SUBMISSION 2025-01-28

03 65% DD SUBMISSION 2025-06-05
04 SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION 2025-06-05
05 95% DD SUBMISSION 2025-09-19

06

06 SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION 2026-01-12

MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-502
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-505
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-503
MULTICORELINK:T5-500 GEOMETRY & GENERAL LAYOUT-T5-504

