



POINT SYMBOL

Point #	Northing	Easting												
1	5028775.6108	366617.5618	21	5028494.5959	366572.2196	41	5028782.9872	366643.1960	61	5028518.3257	366577.3985	81	5028510.8515	366544.2685
2	5028777.8178	366621.0389	22	5028493.2885	366573.3878	42	5028793.5642	366645.9311	62	5028523.1571	366578.4773	82	5028516.6320	366545.5418
3	5028774.3384	366632.6250	23	5028491.5447	366574.9482	43	5028797.0285	366651.3820	63	5028517.2564	366605.1320	83	5028504.2292	366574.2511
4	5028765.9684	366636.2617	24	5028493.7794	366596.6673	44	5028645.3005	366616.3556	64	5028513.5606	366604.3088	84	5028501.4974	366573.6411
5	5028693.3155	366634.3343	25	5028493.1336	366608.2094	45	5028596.5088	366594.2432	65	5028512.9174	366605.5101	85	5028495.9975	366598.5184
6	5028665.5128	366621.6977	26	5028506.3659	366613.0149	46	5028561.1074	366561.7266	66	5028533.5038	366613.9862	86	5028497.2771	366600.8304
7	5028617.4044	366596.3697	27	5028508.5706	366612.4326	47	5028549.3599	366551.2821	67	5028563.5256	366610.6083	87	5028503.6912	366603.1599
8	5028570.8368	366553.2051	28	5028510.7752	366611.8503	48	5028550.6218	366545.5992	68	5028568.4204	366607.9129	88	5028504.4326	366600.6098
9	5028538.8165	366536.2713	29	5028534.4584	366620.4502	49	5028566.1245	366558.9176	69	5028567.9164	366606.8232	89	5028498.6836	366599.3396
10	5028530.3885	366536.6482	30	5028566.9669	366615.3060	50	5028577.4918	366574.0671	70	5028563.2599	366609.3479			
11	5028528.5039	366535.5316	31	5028608.1091	366610.4380	51	5028578.4789	366573.1673	71	5028535.6353	366613.4248			
12	5028526.6186	366534.4150	32	5028636.8382	366623.4943	52	5028565.9441	366556.2257	72	5028537.5851	366608.0123			
13	5028504.1904	366535.4244	33	5028641.7854	366636.7778	53	5028539.0739	366542.0155	73	5028559.7568	366604.7690			
14	5028502.3268	366536.9939	34	5028650.3206	366648.8786	54	5028526.6257	366542.5721	74	5028604.6897	366601.4697			
15	5028501.4192	366541.1310	35	5028650.7781	366646.9377	55	5028528.4112	366545.0413	75	5028643.9558	366619.3143			
16	5028499.8543	366542.6644	36	5028650.9000	366642.4747	56	5028530.3652	366545.9167	76	5028516.8500	366543.0139			
17	5028498.2895	366544.1977	37	5028651.5719	366640.1319	57	5028523.6218	366576.3781	77	5028509.6999	366543.3342			
18	5028493.4658	366566.1869	38	5028664.3794	366636.0116	58	5028518.7907	366575.2994	78	5028507.8437	366544.9035			
19	5028494.3985	366568.3354	39	5028667.7296	366646.6244	59	5028518.4921	366575.4895	79	5028501.9638	366571.5423			
20	5028495.0976	366569.9489	40	5028770.8948	366648.8307	60	5028518.1361	366577.1006	80	5028504.6911	366572.1512			

NO	REVISIONS	DATE
06	SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION	2026-01-12
05	80% DD SUBMISSION	2025-09-18
04	SITE PLAN CONTROL RESUBMISSION	2025-08-05
03	80% DD SUBMISSION	2025-06-26
02	30% DD SUBMISSION	2025-01-28
01	ISSUED FOR ACPDR READINESS	2025-01-28
N/A	ISSUED	

DRAWING STATUS

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE PROCEEDING. CONTRACTORS MUST CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE. THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN METRIC.



DESIGN TEAM
 DESIGN BUILDER POLIED A JOINT VENTURE
 ARCHITECTURAL PAREN ARCHITECTS LIMITED, JODAN LAMARIE PRATTE ARCHITECTS, ADAMSON ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS, H&S ARCHITECTS INC.
 STRUCTURAL STEPHENSON ENGINEERING LTD., BOUILLLETTE PARIS/PA INC.
 MECHANICAL H&S ARCHITECTS ASSOCIATES LTD., CROSBY ENGINEERING LTD.
 ELECTRICAL MULVEY & BANANI INTERNATIONAL INC.
 CIVIL WSP CANADA INC.
 LANDSCAPE VERTIGOS DESIGN INC., PWP LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
 BUILDING CODE UMDO BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS LTD.

AUTHOR PROJECT NO
CA0207758.0-51

STAMP	STAMP

DRAWING TITLE

**GEOMETRY AND
 GENERAL LAYOUT
 ROAD A**

DRAWN	CHECKED
M. HUNDETMARK	C. GRAHAM

SCALE AT 47° 46' DATE
 1:250 2024-02-28

GRAPHIC SCALE

DRAWING NO
T5-501

REV NO
06